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Strategically located on the M25 close to the
Dartford Crossing, The Powerhouse.London
has direct access to Central London and the

South East.

DRIVE DISTANCES

Ebbsfleet International Station 7 miles
Port of Tilbury 12 miles
London Gateway 14 miles
London City Airport 16 miles
Central London 20 miles
London Stansted Airport 38 miles
London Gatwick Airport 39 miles
Ashford International Station 44 miles
Channel Tunnel 56 miles
London Luton Airport 57 miles
Port of Dover 61 miles
Port of Felixstowe 79 miles
Portsmouth International Port 93 miles
Port of Southampton 98 miles
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DTRE

020 3328 9080

www.dtre.com

JLL

020 7493 4933

020 7935 4499

colliers.com/uk/industrial

Ed Cole
Ed.Cole@eu.jll.com

Mark Webster
Mark.Webster@dtre.com

Jake Huntley
Jake.Huntley@dtre.com

Len Rosso
Len.Rosso@colliers.com
Akhtar Alibhai
Akhtar.Alibhai@colliers.com

Tim Harding
Tim.Harding@colliers.com

Sophie Kettlewell
Sophie.Kettlewell@eu.jll.com

Alice Hampden-Smith
Alice.Hampden-Smith@dtre.com

WWW.THEPOWERHOUSE.LONDON

Conditions under which particulars are issued: Colliers, DTRE and JLL for themselves and for the vendors or lessors of this property whose agents they are give notice that: (i) the particulars are set out as a general
outline only for the guidance of intended purchasers or lessees, and do not constitute, nor constitute part of, an offer or contract; (ii) all descriptions, dimensions, reference to condition and necessary permissions for
use and occupation, and other details are given without responsibility and any intending purchasers or tenants should not rely on them as statements or representations of fact but must satisfy themselves by inspection
or otherwise as to the correctness of each of them; (iii) no person in the employment of Colliers, DTRE and JLL has any authority to make or give any representation or warranty whatever in relation to this property.
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